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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 9 FARAMOND Maxime

Pass 12 1:35.786 1 1:35.786 *

Pass 21 3:07.972 2 1:32.186 *

Pass 30 4:39.580 3 1:31.608 *

Pass 39 6:11.385 4 1:31.805

Pass 48 7:43.090 5 1:31.705

Pass 57 9:14.458 6 1:31.368 *

Pass 66 10:45.505 7 1:31.047 *

Pass 75 12:17.125 8 1:31.620

Pass 84 13:48.604 9 1:31.479

Pass 93 15:20.888 10 1:32.284

Pass 102 16:51.142 11 1:30.254 *

Pass 111 18:23.508 12 1:32.366
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No 10 THIELE Clement

Pass 16 1:43.907 1 1:43.907 *

Pass 25 3:21.584 2 1:37.677 *

Pass 35 4:59.848 3 1:38.264

Pass 44 6:38.073 4 1:38.225

Pass 53 8:15.728 5 1:37.655 *

Pass 62 9:53.486 6 1:37.758

Pass 72 11:30.674 7 1:37.188 *

Pass 81 13:08.742 8 1:38.068

Pass 90 14:45.992 9 1:37.250

Pass 99 16:23.319 10 1:37.327

Pass 108 18:00.529 11 1:37.210

Pass 117 19:39.130 12 1:38.601
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No 17 BARBOT Aurelien

Pass 18 1:46.775 1 1:46.775 *

Pass 27 3:27.963 2 1:41.188 *

Pass 36 5:09.700 3 1:41.737

Pass 45 6:51.471 4 1:41.771

Pass 54 8:33.683 5 1:42.212

Pass 63 10:16.033 6 1:42.350

Pass 73 11:57.582 7 1:41.549

Pass 83 13:39.936 8 1:42.354

Pass 94 15:21.669 9 1:41.733

Pass 104 17:04.893 10 1:43.224

Pass 113 18:47.202 11 1:42.309
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No 19 PELISSIER Arnaud

Pass 19 1:47.867 1 1:47.867 *

Pass 28 3:30.304 2 1:42.437 *

Pass 37 5:13.382 3 1:43.078

Pass 46 6:58.655 4 1:45.273

Pass 55 8:45.506 5 1:46.851

Pass 64 10:33.146 6 1:47.640

Pass 77 12:20.914 7 1:47.768

Pass 87 14:06.463 8 1:45.549

Pass 96 15:51.741 9 1:45.278

Pass 105 17:39.125 10 1:47.384

Pass 115 19:24.594 11 1:45.469
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No 31 ALASSET Mathieu

Pass 17 1:44.756 1 1:44.756 *

Pass 26 3:22.137 2 1:37.381 *

Pass 34 4:59.404 3 1:37.267 *

Pass 43 6:35.752 4 1:36.348 *

Pass 52 8:11.142 5 1:35.390 *

Pass 61 9:46.407 6 1:35.265 *

Pass 71 11:21.462 7 1:35.055 *

Pass 80 12:55.899 8 1:34.437 *

Pass 89 14:30.696 9 1:34.797

Pass 98 16:06.840 10 1:36.144

Pass 106 17:41.629 11 1:34.789

Pass 114 19:16.466 12 1:34.837
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No 33 GOUAZE Simon

Pass 13 1:36.363 1 1:36.363 *

Pass 22 3:08.397 2 1:32.034 *

Pass 31 4:40.275 3 1:31.878 *

Pass 40 6:11.999 4 1:31.724 *

Pass 49 7:44.082 5 1:32.083

Pass 58 9:15.692 6 1:31.610 *

Pass 67 10:47.278 7 1:31.586 *

Pass 76 12:18.563 8 1:31.285 *

Pass 85 13:49.413 9 1:30.850 *

Pass 92 15:20.591 10 1:31.178

Pass 101 16:50.214 11 1:29.623 *

Pass 110 18:19.203 12 1:28.989 *
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No 55 BIRBES Pascal

Pass 11 1:35.745 1 1:35.745 **

Pass 20 3:05.466 2 1:29.721 *

Pass 29 4:35.360 3 1:29.894

Pass 38 6:05.104 4 1:29.744

Pass 47 7:34.399 5 1:29.295 *

Pass 56 9:04.022 6 1:29.623

Pass 65 10:33.521 7 1:29.499

Pass 74 12:02.992 8 1:29.471

Pass 82 13:33.647 9 1:30.655

Pass 91 15:02.310 10 1:28.663 *

Pass 100 16:30.290 11 1:27.980 *

Pass 109 18:02.302 12 1:32.012
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No 69 JUANEDA Stephane

Pass 15 1:41.286 1 1:41.286 *

Pass 24 3:17.124 2 1:35.838 *

Pass 33 4:53.094 3 1:35.970

Pass 42 6:28.699 4 1:35.605 *

Pass 51 8:04.626 5 1:35.927

Pass 60 9:40.796 6 1:36.170

Pass 70 11:17.343 7 1:36.547

Pass 79 12:54.211 8 1:36.868

Pass 88 14:30.219 9 1:36.008

Pass 97 16:06.452 10 1:36.233

Pass 107 17:42.018 11 1:35.566 *

Pass 116 19:36.925 12 1:54.907
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No 73 COCHEN Lionel

Pass 14 1:41.176 1 1:41.176 *

Pass 23 3:12.995 2 1:31.819 *

Pass 32 4:44.771 3 1:31.776 *

Pass 41 6:16.496 4 1:31.725 *

Pass 50 7:47.985 5 1:31.489 *

Pass 59 9:19.208 6 1:31.223 *

Pass 68 10:51.127 7 1:31.919

Pass 78 12:22.568 8 1:31.441

Pass 86 13:56.672 9 1:34.104

Pass 95 15:28.969 10 1:32.297

Pass 103 17:01.262 11 1:32.293

Pass 112 18:33.747 12 1:32.485


